ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

‘=\\
\=\V%
=

N
\e

\

00

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

112



212



3/12



4/12



PARTS

(@]
04
<
O
m
-
O
@)
L

STRETCHER

HEADBOARD LEG L/R

(&
o
-—

SIDE RAILS

SUPPORT SLATS

2pcs

5pcs

5/12

RS
SO
§§§§§§>

\F
HEADBOARD

QUEEN BED

SLATS
5pcs



HARDWARE

1 .ASSEMBLY HEABOARD

A

ﬂ (0)

ALLEN WRENCH BOLT @&5/16"x 2"

1pc 8pcs

2 .ASSEMBLY SIDE RAILS

® F

<)
— &
OPEN WRENCH NUTS @5/16"
1pc 8pcs

o

€09292999>

WOOD SCREWS @8*1 1/4"
10pcs

6/12

c
e

LOCK WASHER @ 5/16
8pcs

(

CURVED WASHER
8pcs

D
&

LOCK WASHER @ 5/16 x 19mm
8pcs

H

(e

BOLT @5/16"x 3"
8pcs






packed 3 case

Carton

Disignation

o
Q
=

Hardware

Headboard | # 1

n
YN
\/

/
A\
/{%

Headboard | # 2

& #C x8pcs

legs L/R @ (& #D x8pcs
Stretcher 43 /
Footboard | #4 ﬁ
Slats #5 \
Support Slats # 6 %
s—> #E x1pc
Side rails #7 // #F x8pcs
#G x 8pcs

o # H X 8pcs

Qoo # | x 10pcs

8/12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Part #1 x 1pc

Part #2 x 2pcs
Hardware #A x 1pc
Hardware #B x 6pcs
Hardware #C x 6pcs
Hardware #D x 6pcs

R Attach the Headboard Legs (#2) to the Headboard (#1).
Secure by using Bolt (#B) with Lock Washer (#C) and Flat
washer (#D) Allen wrench(#A).

Part #1 x 1pc

Part #2 x 2pcs

Part #3 x 1pc
Hardware #A x 1pc
Hardware #B x 2pcs
Hardware #C x 2pcs
Hardware #D x 2pcs

——

Attach the Stretcher (#3) to the Legs (#2). Secure by using
Bolt (#B) with Lock Washer (#C) and Flat washer (#D) Allen
wrench(#A).

9/12



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3 Headboard x 1pc
Footboard x 1pc
Part #7 x 2pcs
Hardware #E x 1pc
Hardware #F x 8pcs
Hardware #G x 8pcs
Hardware #H x 8pcs

Screw the Bolt (H) into HB & FB.

Align the bolts with the holes in the end of
side rails and attach the side rails to HB & FB
using half moon washers (G) and nuts (F).Then
use a hex wrench (E) to tighten all the nuts.

10/12



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

11/12



AN
IR
\yy
AT

\

<

R TN
// \
L\

\




ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

R
N

00

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

1/7



217



3/7



417



NIGHTSTAND w/ USB A-C @
N
S

PARTS

NIGHTSTAND

1pc

HARDWARE

ANTI TIP KIT

1pc

5/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Hardware #A x 1pc

Use anti-tip kit to secure Nightstand to the wall.

6/7



77



	IDF-79011BK-Q.pdf (p.1-12)
	IDF-79011BK-N.pdf (p.13-19)

